

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI
MAIN CASE No. M.A.C.M.A. No.912 of 2016
PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	13-09-2023	<u>BSS, J</u> There is no representation for learned counsel for the appellants. The learned counsel for respondent No.2 Sri.A.Satish Babu represented the case on behalf of Respondent No.2/Insurance Company. The lower Court records not yet received. Registry is directed to issue reminder. List the case on 27.09.2023 under the caption for 'final hearing'. <u>BSS,J</u> KLK	

--	--	--	--