

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: M.A.C.M.A.No.912 of 2016

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
14.	18.11.2024	<u>SV, J</u> None appeared for the appellants who filed this present appeal challenging the Award passed by the Tribunal. Sri Amancharla Sathish Babu, learned counsel appearing for the Insurance Company is present through video conference and insisted for disposal of the appeal. Post on 25.11.2024, finally. Learned counsel for the appellants is directed to get ready by the next date of adjournment, failing which, the next step will be ordered. SV, J MSI	

--	--	--	--